
Governing Authority, ARMC and FRAMC 
Commitee Mee�ng Schedule 2023/2024 

ARMC FRAMC Governing Authority 

2023 

Tuesday, 19 September 2023 10 a.m. Monday, 02 October 2023 2 p.m. Thursday, 21 September 2023 11 a.m. 

Thursday, 26 October 2023 11 a.m. 

Friday, 01 December 2023 9 a.m. Monday, 20 November 2023 10 a.m. Thursday, 14 December 2023 10 a.m. 

2024 
Tuesday, 16 January 2024 10 a.m. Tuesday, 30 January 2024 2 p.m. Thursday, 01 February 2024 9 a.m.  

(Strategy session – may need full day) 

Thursday, 14 March 2024 2 p.m. Tuesday, 19 March 2024 2 p.m. Thursday, 21 March 2024 2 p.m. 

Tuesday, 30 April 2024 10 a.m. Wednesday, 01 May 2024 10 a.m. Thursday, 09 May 2024 10 a.m. 

Monday, 27 May 2024 10 a.m. Thursday, 06 June 2024 2 p.m. Thursday, 27 June 2024 10 a.m. 

GA: Governing Authority  
FRAMC: Finance, Remuneration and Asset Management Committee
ARMC: Audit and Risk Management Commitee


